The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ENGINUITY TECH 2023-08-01 to 2023-08-31

Settled
2023-08-01
2023-08-10
2023-08-10
2023-08-17
2023-08-19

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
CUSTOMLANYARD.NET
Google Cloud & Domains
Invoice to TensorDock
Transfer to Hippo Hack

WITHDRAWN: $2,850.00. DEPOSITED: $100.00.

ID Amount Balance
$2,750.00
txn MNHL2G -$72.10 $2,677.90
txn LgHQq7] -$12.00 $2,665.90
txn 8rHeVA $100.00 $2,765.90
txn 8rHezq -$2,765.90 $0.00
$0.00

Enginuity Tech is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Enginuity Tech's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



