

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ENGINUITY TECH 2023-08-01 to 2023-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,750.00
2023-08-10	CUSTOMLANYARD.NET	txn_MNHL2G	-\$72.10	\$2,677.90
2023-08-10	Google Cloud & Domains	txn LgHq7J	-\$12.00	\$2,665.90
2023-08-17	Invoice to TensorDock	txn_8rHeVA	\$100.00	\$2,765.90
2023-08-19	Transfer to Hippo Hack	txn_8rHezq	-\$2,765.90	\$0.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,850.00. DEPOSITED: \$100.00.			\$0.00

Enginuity Tech is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Enginuity Tech*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.